Features
FiberCore Inline/Horizontal Splice Closures are designed for outdoor fiber optic splicing, offering IP-
rated protection and flexible installation in aerial, duct, or wall-mounted environments. Available in
48 and 120 fiber core capacities, these closures provide reliable mechanical or heat-seal protection
with re-entry capability for maintenance or expansion.
Series Overview
FIBERCORE INLINE/ HORIZONTAL SPLICE CLOSURE
Applications

Max Fiber Capacity 48 fibers 120 fibers 120 fibers
Sealing Structure Sealing Rubber Gasket Mechanical Sealing Silicone Sealing Gasket
Ordering Information
Description Part No.
Inline/Horizontal Splice Closure 48 port FC-47-ISC-48
Inline/Horizontal Splice Closure 120 B port FC-47-ISC-120A
Inline/Horizontal Splice Closure 120 B port FC-47-ISC-120B
FIBERCORE INLINE/ HORIZONTAL SPLICE CLOSURE
Models:  FC-46-DSC-48  | FC-46-DSC-120 | FC-46-DSC-144
IN
L
IN
E